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Asset classes by age group Favourite themes in ETFs
(by client assets)

Clean energy and climate 
change

25.5%

Other

15.8%

Artificial 
intelligence

15.3%

Mobility and 
automotive

9.7%

Robotics

8.5%

Cyber 
security

7.1%

Water

6.4%
Digital innovation

11.4%

Source: Scalable Capital

2×
The assets in bonds & bond ETFs 
grew 2x since January 2023.

32%
invest considering

ESG factors.

Every second person in the

Scalable Broker saves regularly.

of female investors use

savings plans.

>50%

€450
and save almost 450 
euros per month.

450% 
18-24-year-olds increased their share 
of the total savings volume by 450%.

On average, users have

four savings plans ...

4 × 

Investments in ETFs by country
(by client assets)

64%

57%

65%

67%

76%

67%

France

Austria

Germany

The Netherlands

Italy

Spain

Asset classes by gender

ETFs Stocks Other

90%
of the savings plan volume 
flows into ETFs.

Types of ETFs
(by client assets)

Key figures on savings plans

Benchmarks

62%

Factor

9%
Sector

5%
Commodities

0.4%

Thematic

2%
Bonds

5%
ESG

17%

18-34
is the biggest age group 
among investors.

25%
of investors

are women.

18-24 74% 23% 3%

25-34 73% 24% 3%

35-44 66% 31% 3%

45-54 61% 35% 4%

55-64 61% 35% 4%

65+ 58% 37% 5%

Women Men

75.1%

21.8%

3.1%

63.6%

32.7%

3.7%


